State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division
Workers's Compensation Payment made during 2020 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
DRY BEAN COMMISSION
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD
GAME AND PARKS
HHS
HISTORY NEBRASKA
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
MOTOR VEH INDUSTRY LICENSING BD
NE COMMISS LAW ENFORCEMENT
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
NE COMMISSION FOR THE DEAF
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
NE DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
NE ED TELECOMM COMMISSION
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NEBRASKA ARTS COUNCIL
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMIS
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA

Grand Total

TOTAL PAID
$90,706.19
$129,507.87
$20,646.13
$4,585,957.87
$601,537.13
$127,248.50
$175,865.66
$0.00
$21,288.16
$477,323.79
$3,133,693.16
$57,076.44
$54,830.07
$3,409.80
$470.52
$661.68
$24.00
$9,141.61
$68,025.49
$3,692,426.34
$2,222.57
$39,730.84
$4,247.76
$58.00
$63,685.63
$72,504.23
$351,043.34
$330,349.52
$176,651.11
$37,016.72
$22,053.56
$2,781,147.55

$17,130,551.24

# OF PAYMENTS
249
289

90
6685
2459

581
181
2

56
1463
8721

76

105

10
15

65
153
8465
20
87
21

55
307
744

1252
452
56
61
8223

40959

# OF CLAIMS PAID

10
7

6
259
92
37
7

1

1
102
447

00O W INF WEL NW

422

A RPN EN

15
41
126
21

492

2124



	Sheet1



