State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division

Workers's Compensation Payment made during 2020 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

AGENCY	TOTAL PAID	# OF PAYMENTS	# OF CLAIMS PAID
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	\$90,706.19	249	10
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	\$129,507.87	289	7
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$20,646.13	90	6
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	\$4,585,957.87	6685	259
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	\$601,537.13	2459	92
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	\$127,248.50	581	37
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	\$175,865.66	181	7
DRY BEAN COMMISSION	\$0.00	2	1
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD	\$21,288.16	56	1
GAME AND PARKS	\$477,323.79	1463	102
HHS	\$3,133,693.16	8721	447
HISTORY NEBRASKA	\$57,076.44	76	3
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL	\$54,830.07	105	2
MOTOR VEH INDUSTRY LICENSING BD	\$3,409.80	9	1
NE COMMISS LAW ENFORCEMENT	\$470.52	10	3
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND	\$661.68	15	1
NE COMMISSION FOR THE DEAF	\$24.00	2	2
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL	\$9,141.61	65	3
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	\$68,025.49	153	8
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE	\$3,692,426.34	8465	422
NE DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$2,222.57	20	2
NE ED TELECOMM COMMISSION	\$39,730.84	87	1
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$4,247.76	21	2
NEBRASKA ARTS COUNCIL	\$58.00	5	1
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE	\$63,685.63	55	4
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT	\$72,504.23	307	15
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM	\$351,043.34	744	41
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL	\$330,349.52	1252	126
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT	\$176,651.11	452	21
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMIS	\$37,016.72	56	1
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION	\$22,053.56	61	4
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA	\$2,781,147.55	8223	492
Grand Total	\$17,130,551.24	40959	2124